T
RN

(JLR

HURS CNVEEL -

Fl, 20234F)

&

®
H
4

ADENO

HSV]

ECHO

COXSACKIE

RHINO

PARECH
(0]

MEAS
LES

RSV*

SARS-
CoV-2

ENTERO

PARAINF

INFLUENZA

213

1

25

A2

A4

A10

A16

11 3

D68

2

3

AH1pdm0q  AH3 | Buvict.

ol

300

174

2

3

3

1

7

9

6

1

1] 13

2

8

11 40

6

1

~ DW= N

o=

R

OO ||| |WIN|—= OO ||| |1 W N —|

N

NININ
WIN|—

—_

N|— =N

DO |0 |O|O|D]|W|= DWW = NN |OIW]—=|o1|w|w

—_

—|BININ

OININININININ
(=) (=] o] BN [=2] (21 B2

(98] (98] (98]
WIN|—

—_

—_

HBlw|wlwlw|w]|w
(=] [To] (o] BN (2] (521 I

—_
N |W|D]|=][OIN W] w

—_

—_

HIDIDISINISISISLS
OO ||| W|N|—

WIIN| =N O

—IN|—=IN

(<)
(=)

ajo
N|—=

—_
[$2] B2 (98] [$] (=] [=2] (98] [$;] (%) [e o] [$5] [98) [e o] [oo] BN [==] [=2) el [=2] E=2) B (€21 INS] [AS] (o] (8] (<o) Bl (o] [oo) (2] B [=2) [$2] B (821 [he] (4] [=2] (=] [=2] [9%] (=] [$;] [=2] [8) [\ (€] (<o) [9%] [N S

3

1

T
RN

*1)Respiratory Syncytial V

(JLR
3

R (BREY, 20234F)

&
1

H
#

ADENO

HSV]

56 | 64

114

1

ol

57

10

2

1

1

3

1

1

—_

N

O|O|0| | |WIN|—= | OO ||| |1 W N | —|

N

—_

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DININ D= W= INININY

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

15

46

47

13

49

— NN

50

51

52




